Product Data Book
PTAC
Packaged Terminal Air
Conditioner and Heat Pump
No other unit in the industry offers so many extras
already built in as standard on every unit. Don’t
settle for anything less than the Amana® brand

© 2003 Goodman Company, L.P.  ·  Houston, Tex.  ·  Printed in U.S.A Form No.: PDB-PTAC
Date: 01/04
Model Nomenclature
C 09 3
Model Type
C = Cooler
H = Heat Pump
Nominal Cooling Capacity
07 = 7,000 BTUH
09 = 9,000 BTUH
12 = 12,000 BTUH
15 = 15,000 BTUH
Voltage
2 = 115v 60 Hz
3 = 230/208v 60 Hz 1 PH
4 = 265v 60 Hz 1 PH
5 = 240/220v 50 Hz 1 PH
B A E35
Heater Sizes
00 = 0.0 KW
15 = 1.5 KW
25 = 2.5 KW
35 = 3.5 KW (230V-208V) Models
3.7 KW (265V) Models
50 = 5.0 KW
A. = Standard Model
B. = Power Vent
C. = Seacoast Model
D. = Condenser Disposal Pump
F. = Hydronic w/Power Vent & Door
G. = Hydronic w/Power Door
H. = Hydronic w/Manual Door
J. = Power Door
K. = Condenser Pump & Power Vent
L. = Condenser Pump & Power Door
Special Feature Code
PT